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LÍNIES ATURADES LLOC HORARI

SORTIDA
HORARI

ARRIBADA
EMPRESA I CONTACTE

BBiniali-Sencelles-Sineu 

SSencelles- -Sineu

Biniali

Sencelles

Rotonda

Sa Plaça

7,15

7,25

7,50

7,50

AUTOCARS ROCA
                    Telèfon  / Fax 971561258
                          Mòbil 687419905 
                       info@autocarsroca.es

Sencelles-Costitx-Sineu Sencelles

Costitx 

Cementeri

Sa Plaça 

7,25

7,35

7,50

7,50

Sant Joan- Sineu

Sant Joan- Sineu

Sant Joan

Sant Joan

Pça Constitució, 
2 (Bar Centro)

7,35

7,35

7,50

7,50
Petra-Sineu Petra Aturada del bus 

carrer del Capellà 
Penya, s/n.

7,30

7,30

7,50

7,50
Lloret- Sineu Lloret Es Pou 7,45 7,50

Ariany- Maria-Sineu

 Maria-Sineu 

Ariany

Maria

Ambulatori

Aturada Bus carrer
Deu Losal, s/n

7,25

7,30

7,50

Llubi - Sineu Llubi Sa Plaça 7,30 7,50
Llubí - Sineu Llubí Sa Plaça 7,30

IES Sineu – Carretera de Llorito , s/n – 07510 SINEU (Mallorca) – Tel. 971 520 268-971 855 127  Fax. 971 855 023
Correu electrònic: iessineu@educacio.caib.es

http://www.iessineu.net/
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